Senior School Games - Term 1 Week 8

Monday, 16 March

CET Staff/Coach Opponents Venue Time Transport Depart School Depart Venue Comments

2:35pm - All boys to report to their training venues

Wednesday, 18 March

Sport Team Staff/Coach Opponents Venue Time Transport Depart School Depart Venue Comments
Cricket 1st NC SKBS 1st Shore Road 1:00 PM 12:40 PM 5:30 PM Parents pick up 30 overs
2nd NMa SKBS 2nd Martyn Wilson 1:00 PM 12:40 PM 3:30 PM T20
Blue NMo SKBS White Bloodworth Park 1:00 PM Bus 1 12:40 PM 3:15PM
Red WR-C Dilworth 2 Dilworth 1:00 PM Walk 1:00 PM 3:15 PM
Green NG SKBS Blue Bloodworth Park 1:00 PM Bus 1 12:40 PM 3:15PM
Tennis A DWe SKBS A Astro 1:30 PM NA NA NA
B DWe SKBS B Astro 1:30 PM NA NA NA
Cc RC SKBS C St Kents 1:30 PM Bus 2 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
D RC SKBS D St Kents 1:30 PM Bus 2 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Dev JG Training Astro 1:30 PM NA NA NA
Softball A SS SKBS A No. 3 1:30 PM NA NA NA
B AB SKBS B No. 3 1:30 PM NA NA NA
Cc LS SKBS C No. 3 1:30 PM NA NA NA
Touch A NT SKBS A No. 2 1:30 PM NA NA NA
B ST SKBS B No. 2 1:30 PM NA NA NA
Blue RH SKBS Blue & Red College Rifles 1:30 PM 1:00 PM 2:45 PM
Red LR SKBS Red & Blue College Rifles 1:30 PM 1:00 PM 2:45PM
Orienteering PM Steps 1:30 PM NA NA NA
Basketball SG Sportsdome 1:30 PM NA NA NA
Badminton Coach Sportsdome 1:30 PM NA NA NA

Aquatics LB Aquadome 1:30 PM NA NA NA



